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Saturday   9:30 am Lanes 19 - 30Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 27 4 Something 136 74 528 64 56010 48324 758 2175 889 2568
2 30 9 Team 9 124 86 494 94 56134 45802 718 2036 879 2519
3 19 3 Team 3 123 87 450 134 55282 41962 669 1859 865 2447
4 26 7 OG Pin Crushers 118 92 501 88 56594 46910 726 2076 870 2535
5 25 5 Pin Punishers 114 96 505 85 50589 41850 717 2023 865 2467
6 23 6 Pin Crushers 109 101 352 222 55631 33131 512 1504 809 2407
7 21 2 Really IDK? 108 102 419 162 55245 39492 628 1678 845 2326
8 29 1 Team 1 106 104 486 101 53800 43185 741 2044 927 2602
9 24 8 Midnight Killers 86 124 389 188 53156 35492 588 1650 831 2385

10 20 11 Team 11 51 75 412 169 27836 19637 468 1342 636 1858
11 22 10 Team 10 77 133 361 214 54285 33855 568 1600 840 2416
12 28 12 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 230 Devin Collazo 651 Lucas Remenius 270 Devin Collazo 686 George Johnson
227 Lucas Remenius 599 Parker Monix 267 George Johnson 678 Lucas Remenius
218 George Johnson 584 Tyler Adams 243 Tyler Adams 671 Parker Monix

Girls 210 Loren Ripa 541 Shaunny Ballard 248 Shaunny Ballard 673 Shaunny Ballard
204 Shaunny Ballard 507 Loren Ripa 242 Loren Ripa 620 Sami Sampson
194 Brooklyn Larson 488 Brooklyn Larson 236 Sami Sampson 619 Hope Garrett

Team Rosters
1 - Team 1  Lane 20  HDCP=101

ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP
50 Nathan Udal 15771 90 177 183 201 561 175 22
84 Nathan Minard 11471 68 166 180 167 513 168 28
55 Drew Kristoff 8901 62 147 119 159 425 143 51

2 - Really IDK?  Lane 23  HDCP=162
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

14 Sami Sampson 12393 84 189 164 126 479 147 47
9 Shaunny Ballard 13699 90 186 204 151 541 152 43

10 Jasmine McGee 10136 84 106 113 137 356 120 72

3 - Team 3  Lane 24  HDCP=134
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

82 Marley Anderson 8687 60 134 180 139 453 144 50
15 Hope Garrett 11851 84 156 161 140 457 141 53

8 Brooklyn Larson 14857 90 137 194 157 488 165 31

4 - Something  Lane 29  HDCP=64
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

6 Aidan Mason 4107 24 a161 a161 a161 483 171 26
2 Wyatt McCarty 12467 75 199 183 178 560 166 30
7 Lucas Remenius 16675 87 227 225 199 651 191 8

5 - Pin Punishers  Lane 28  HDCP=85
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

86 Loren Ripa 12851 78 210 154 143 507 164 32
87 Isaac Niemeyer 11612 72 a151 a151 a151 453 161 35
34 Scott Workman 12975 72 158 209 199 566 180 18

6 - Pin Crushers  Lane 30  HDCP=222
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

38 Tyler Hasley 9994 75 118 150 104 372 133 60
51 Zachary Van Vossen 9164 83 111 143 125 379 110 81
52 Jacob Conway 9495 87 111 106 143 360 109 81

7 - OG Pin Crushers  Lane 21  HDCP=88
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

53 Jacob Cordes 14623 90 136 159 133 428 162 34
43 Brandon Bower 13438 81 167 120 127 414 165 31
13 Parker Monix 15195 87 214 214 171 599 174 23

8 - Midnight Killers  Lane 19  HDCP=188
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

24 Owen Kozik 5871 67 102 79 94 275 87 101
27 Devin Collazo 13148 84 142 230 173 545 156 39
32 George Johnson 13229 90 135 186 218 539 146 48

9 - Team 9  Lane 26  HDCP=94
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

49 John Groff 14698 87 155 171 188 514 168 28
17 R J Risos 13056 84 170 170 174 514 155 40
45 Tyler Adams 14778 86 217 158 209 584 171 26

10 - Team 10  Lane 27  HDCP=214
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

40 Imani Cheairs 6976 60 a106 a106 a106 318 116 75
41 Amara Bosel 12139 90 118 131 141 390 134 59
54 Christian Castro 9325 84 114 106 114 334 111 80

11 - Team 11  Lane 22  HDCP=169
ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Avg HDCP

56 Jaden Mendez 7032 46 143 a143 a143 429 152 43
67 Jackson Tennison 4312 39 93 112 96 301 110 81
68 VACANT 450 3 v150 v150 v150 450 150 45

12 - BYE  Lane 25  HDCP=0
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Alphabetical List of Regular Team Members
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

45 Tyler Adams 14778 86 171 26
82 Marley Anderson 8687 60 144 50

9 Shaunny Ballard 13699 90 152 43
41 Amara Bosel 12139 90 134 59
43 Brandon Bower 13438 81 165 31
54 Christian Castro 9325 84 111 80
40 Imani Cheairs 6976 60 116 75
27 Devin Collazo 13148 84 156 39
52 Jacob Conway 9495 87 109 81
53 Jacob Cordes 14623 90 162 34
15 Hope Garrett 11851 84 141 53
49 John Groff 14698 87 168 28
38 Tyler Hasley 9994 75 133 60
32 George Johnson 13229 90 146 48
24 Owen Kozik 5871 67 87 101
55 Drew Kristoff 8901 62 143 51

8 Brooklyn Larson 14857 90 165 31
6 Aidan Mason 4107 24 171 26
2 Wyatt McCarty 12467 75 166 30

10 Jasmine McGee 10136 84 120 72
56 Jaden Mendez 7032 46 152 43
84 Nathan Minard 11471 68 168 28
13 Parker Monix 15195 87 174 23
87 Isaac Niemeyer 11612 72 161 35

7 Lucas Remenius 16675 87 191 8
86 Loren Ripa 12851 78 164 32
17 R J Risos 13056 84 155 40
14 Sami Sampson 12393 84 147 47
67 Jackson Tennison 4312 39 110 81
50 Nathan Udal 15771 90 175 22
51 Zachary Van Vossen 9164 83 110 81
34 Scott Workman 12975 72 180 18
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